
Wettkampf 15 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 04:02,48 76

  100m: 01:57,20 (01:57,20) | 200m: 04:02,48 (02:05,28)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:03,27 177

  100m: 01:29,39 (01:29,39) | 200m: 03:03,27 (01:33,88)
2. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:18,47 139

  100m: 01:36,36 (01:36,36) | 200m: 03:18,47 (01:42,11)
3. Klonowski, Sebastian 2012 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:33,53 112

  100m: 01:44,78 (01:44,78) | 200m: 03:33,53 (01:48,75)
4. Bauers, Ben 2012 STP Swim Team Pattensen 03:51,58 87

  100m: 01:47,35 (01:47,35) | 200m: 03:51,58 (02:04,23)
5. Gorst, Alexander 2011 W98 Hannover 04:12,05 68

  100m: 01:59,09 (01:59,09) | 200m: 04:12,05 (02:12,96)

abgemeldet
Perleberg, Till 2011 W98 Hannover
Scherenberg, Jonas 2012 W98 Hannover

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:27,23 341

  100m: 01:09,77 (01:09,77) | 200m: 02:27,23 (01:17,46)
2. Airich, Martin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:28,09 336

  100m: 01:10,84 (01:10,84) | 200m: 02:28,09 (01:17,25)
3. Ushakov, Daniil 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:36,37 285

  100m: 01:12,81 (01:12,81) | 200m: 02:36,37 (01:23,56)
4. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:56,97 196

  100m: 01:25,37 (01:25,37) | 200m: 02:56,97 (01:31,60)
5. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:59,14 189

  100m: 01:24,01 (01:24,01) | 200m: 02:59,14 (01:35,13)
6. Liermann, Domenik 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:16,63 143

  100m: 01:31,68 (01:31,68) | 200m: 03:16,63 (01:44,95)
7. Plate, Dean 2010 STP Swim Team Pattensen 03:19,13 138

  100m: 01:32,54 (01:32,54) | 200m: 03:19,13 (01:46,59)
8. Poerschke, Julian 2009 SG Celler Land 03:24,53 127

  100m: 01:36,73 (01:36,73) | 200m: 03:24,53 (01:47,80)
9. Tittelbach-Helmrich, Fionn Jonas 2010 W98 Hannover 03:49,02 90

  100m: 01:43,50 (01:43,50) | 200m: 03:49,02 (02:05,52)

abgemeldet
Kallmeyer, Phileas 2010 STP Swim Team Pattensen

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Gottenströter, Jonas 2007 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:15,38 439

  100m: 01:04,69 (01:04,69) | 200m: 02:15,38 (01:10,69)
2. Russe, Marlon 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:18,64 409

  100m: 01:07,90 (01:07,90) | 200m: 02:18,64 (01:10,74)
3. Shokhin, Vladyslav 2008 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:32,89 305

  100m: 01:15,33 (01:15,33) | 200m: 02:32,89 (01:17,56)
4. Baumann, Lasse 2007 WSV Bennigsen 02:37,81 277

  100m: 01:13,45 (01:13,45) | 200m: 02:37,81 (01:24,36)
5. Will, Jan 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:28,79 119

  100m: 01:34,72 (01:34,72) | 200m: 03:28,79 (01:54,07)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 

nicht am Start
Püster, Nick 2008 WSV Bennigsen

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Brinkmann, Lenny Hannes 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:03,63 577

  100m: 00:59,06 (00:59,06) | 200m: 02:03,63 (01:04,57)
2. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:04,81 561

  100m: 00:59,48 (00:59,48) | 200m: 02:04,81 (01:05,33)
3. Poerschke, Timm 2006 SG Celler Land 02:48,28 229

  100m: 01:15,49 (01:15,49) | 200m: 02:48,28 (01:32,79)
4. Jahrmärker, Phillip 2006 SG Celler Land 02:51,66 215

  100m: 01:16,73 (01:16,73) | 200m: 02:51,66 (01:34,93)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Brinkmann, Lenny Hannes 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:03,63 577

  100m: 00:59,06 (00:59,06) | 200m: 02:03,63 (01:04,57)
2. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:04,81 561

  100m: 00:59,48 (00:59,48) | 200m: 02:04,81 (01:05,33)
3. Gottenströter, Jonas 2007 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:15,38 439

  100m: 01:04,69 (01:04,69) | 200m: 02:15,38 (01:10,69)
4. Kölling, Jan 1989 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:15,65 437

  100m: 01:05,91 (01:05,91) | 200m: 02:15,65 (01:09,74)
5. Besdo, Jonathan 2002 SV Burgwedel 02:15,65 437

  100m: 01:03,60 (01:03,60) | 200m: 02:15,65 (01:12,05)
6. Russe, Marlon 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:18,64 409

  100m: 01:07,90 (01:07,90) | 200m: 02:18,64 (01:10,74)
7. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:27,23 341

  100m: 01:09,77 (01:09,77) | 200m: 02:27,23 (01:17,46)
8. Airich, Martin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:28,09 336

  100m: 01:10,84 (01:10,84) | 200m: 02:28,09 (01:17,25)
9. Shokhin, Vladyslav 2008 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:32,89 305

  100m: 01:15,33 (01:15,33) | 200m: 02:32,89 (01:17,56)
10. Nack, Adrian 1997 SV Wasserfreunde Holzminden 02:33,34 302

  100m: 01:09,27 (01:09,27) | 200m: 02:33,34 (01:24,07)
11. Ushakov, Daniil 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:36,37 285

  100m: 01:12,81 (01:12,81) | 200m: 02:36,37 (01:23,56)
12. Baumann, Lasse 2007 WSV Bennigsen 02:37,81 277

  100m: 01:13,45 (01:13,45) | 200m: 02:37,81 (01:24,36)
13. Poerschke, Timm 2006 SG Celler Land 02:48,28 229

  100m: 01:15,49 (01:15,49) | 200m: 02:48,28 (01:32,79)
14. Jahrmärker, Phillip 2006 SG Celler Land 02:51,66 215

  100m: 01:16,73 (01:16,73) | 200m: 02:51,66 (01:34,93)
15. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:56,97 196

  100m: 01:25,37 (01:25,37) | 200m: 02:56,97 (01:31,60)
16. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:59,14 189

  100m: 01:24,01 (01:24,01) | 200m: 02:59,14 (01:35,13)
17. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:03,27 177

  100m: 01:29,39 (01:29,39) | 200m: 03:03,27 (01:33,88)
18. Liermann, Domenik 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:16,63 143

  100m: 01:31,68 (01:31,68) | 200m: 03:16,63 (01:44,95)
19. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:18,47 139

  100m: 01:36,36 (01:36,36) | 200m: 03:18,47 (01:42,11)
20. Plate, Dean 2010 STP Swim Team Pattensen 03:19,13 138

  100m: 01:32,54 (01:32,54) | 200m: 03:19,13 (01:46,59)
21. Poerschke, Julian 2009 SG Celler Land 03:24,53 127

  100m: 01:36,73 (01:36,73) | 200m: 03:24,53 (01:47,80)
22. Will, Jan 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:28,79 119

  100m: 01:34,72 (01:34,72) | 200m: 03:28,79 (01:54,07)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
23. Klonowski, Sebastian 2012 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:33,53 112

  100m: 01:44,78 (01:44,78) | 200m: 03:33,53 (01:48,75)
24. Tittelbach-Helmrich, Fionn Jonas 2010 W98 Hannover 03:49,02 90

  100m: 01:43,50 (01:43,50) | 200m: 03:49,02 (02:05,52)
25. Bauers, Ben 2012 STP Swim Team Pattensen 03:51,58 87

  100m: 01:47,35 (01:47,35) | 200m: 03:51,58 (02:04,23)
26. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 04:02,48 76

  100m: 01:57,20 (01:57,20) | 200m: 04:02,48 (02:05,28)
27. Gorst, Alexander 2011 W98 Hannover 04:12,05 68

  100m: 01:59,09 (01:59,09) | 200m: 04:12,05 (02:12,96)


